
Republic of the Philippines
Office of the President

PHILIPPINE SPORTS COMMISSTON

REQUEST FOR QUOTATTON

The Philippine Sports Commission, through its Bids & Awards Committee, invites interested PHILGEPS-actrcdited
suppliers to submit SEALED signed formal quotation/s for:

The following documents must be submitted from February 16 - 79, zall10:00 a.m. directly to the Bids and Awards

Committee Secretariat located at Room 207,2,r Fbor, Administration Building, Rizal Memorialspofts Complex, Pablo

Ocampo Sr. St. Malate Manila.

1. PHILGEPS Registration or PHILGEPS Ceftificate

2. Omnibus Sworn Statement (notarized)

3. Mayor's Permit 2021

For additional information, please contact the Procurement ffice nos. Telefax 524-3512 or 524-4408 loc. L53lt47'

The Commission reserues the right to not accept any and all quotations or not award the contract on the following

grounds:
There is prima facie evidence of collusion;

The BAC failed to follow prescribed procurement procedures; and or

There are justifiable grounds wheie the contract will not redound to the benefit of the government

without incurring any liability to the affected bidder/s'

s/
Digtt.llysagn€d
by koyGuliermo
Berboridad lr
Date 202'1.02.'15

I 2:07:18 +08'00'

ATTY. GUTLLERilO B. rROY, JR.
BAC Chairman

Date Posted on PHILGEPS & PSC website: February 16,202L

Particular Description ABC
(PHP)

Place of
Delivery

Supply and
Delivery of
Consumable/
Spare Parts
of Sharp
Printing
Machine for
Philippine
National
Team
Booklet

Descriotion

For Sharp Printer todel: ttlx.7500N

'l Toner Black (MX-62FTBA)

2 Toner Cyan (MX{2FTCA)

3 Toner Magenta (MX-62FTMA)

4 Toner Yellow (MX{2FTYA)

5 Staple Wire (MX-SCXI)
rt'nothing fdlows**

AU Unit

pc

pc

pc

pc

box

Unit
Cost Total Cost

1 6,500.00

18,520.00

18,520.00

18,520.00

2,418.00

6,500.00

18,520.00

18,520.00

18,520.00

2,418.00

1

1

1

1

Delivery Terms:
Seven (7) Calendar DaYs

64,478.00
Propefi
and
Supplies
ffice,
Rizal
Memorial
Sports
Complex,
P.

Ocampo
Sr. St.
Malate,
Manila
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l of I


